Monitorler

24

23

27

27

27

27

21.

23.

21.

21.

21.

Uriin

5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK HDMI VGA

8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1IMS HDMI VGA

5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA

ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA
VESA

ASUS VP279HE 27" 1IMS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL

ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok Fiyat

355,95

555,45

93,45

107,10

177,45

177,45

177,45

208,95

210,00

229,95

271,95

271,95

usb

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



15.6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C Asus 0 292,95 USD

29 ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP TYPE C Asus 0 418,95 USD



